B55 kevatl7 4.1. 11.1. 18.1 25.1 1.2. 8.2. 15.2. 22.2. 1.3. 8.3. 15.3. 22.3. 29.3. 54. 12.4. 194. 26.4. 3.5. 10.5. 17.5. 245 31.5.
Hamaldinen 19 24 17 21 12 20 21 13 6 14 19 16 21 16 15 23 18 24 25 10 18 14 386

Pesonen 11 7 19 23 12 15 20 12 15 13 22 14 15 26 15 20 21 21 24 25 350
Stubb 11 7 19 23 12 15 20 12 15 13 22 14 26 15 20 21 24 25 314
Kupari 13 10 27 9 16 17 14 17 23 6 24 18 8 18 14 22 31 8 3 3 301
Niemi 17 19 26 10 18 17 10 14 26 3 6 19 21 13 18 20 21 278
Rasanen 9 14 29 19 19 22 8 20 10 18 13 13 12 21 26 19 272
Hertzman 23 25 7 12 23 14 18 8 21 10 14 15 26 9 10 11 7 11 264
Lahtinen 23 6 2 3 15 18 23 4 9 18 16 11 12 14 24 16 11 10 11 11 257
Makela 14 24 15 21 16 25 13 18 20 18 9 23 22 238
Bjorkman 14 24 15 21 16 25 18 20 18 9 23 22 11 236
Walden 7 21 13 14 8 18 4 16 19 8 14 5 13 28 14 11 18 231
Bitzow 17 19 26 10 18 17 10 14 3 6 19 21 9 20 21 230
Pyykonen 3 20 20 16 13 13 11 3 11 3 21 11 18 4 10 4 10 4 21 13 229
Vesala 13 10 27 9 16 17 14 23 6 24 18 8 14 22 221
Lehtonen Y 7 21 13 14 8 18 4 19 8 14 5 13 28 14 11 18 215
Nurmi P 5 2 6 14 19 16 4 12 2 3 24 17 16 14 19 24 13 210
Kanko Mr 2 5 9 13 5 11 4 3 11 24 14 17 5 13 12 22 19 10 5 204
Kanko Ms 2 5 9 13 5 11 4 3 11 24 14 17 5 13 12 22 19 10 5 204
Fabritius 9 14 29 23 20 13 13 21 26 19 187
Jakara 18 18 19 17 16 22 15 15 27 16 183
Karjalainen 18 18 19 17 16 22 15 15 27 16 183
Haartman 15 13 21 6 8 5 12 8 19 12 12 16 12 15 7 181
Hiltunen 9 12 12 11 10 4 10 9 15 16 19 4 11 17 16 4 179
Kosonen 16 22 20 17 6 7 16 18 1 20 1 5 4 16 8 177
Maamies 8 3 17 3 15 7 9 6 4 13 27 17 7 4 9 12 6 167
Leander 21 8 8 13 9 5 5 17 1 12 19 12 12 22 164
Auranen 9 12 12 11 10 4 10 9 15 16 19 4 11 17 4 163
Herrgard 24 21 14 21 23 25 13 20 161
Jantti 3 20 13 13 11 11 21 11 4 10 4 21 13 155
Jalonen 20 13 14 19 16 16 18 24 14 154
Ylinen 23 20 22 26 14 6 22 17 150

Parviainen E 15 8 8 10 13 9 18 5 17 1 9 12 22 147



Raty P
Angervo
Tengstrom
Aranko
Sarajarvi
Vihavainen
Béarlund
Backman
Harjunen K
Lehtinen A
Holmberg
Sihvola
vanni
Kauhajarvi
Tuominen
Asikainen
Sairanen
Ekstrom
Hyyti
Sarkinen
Lindholm
Halla
Viitasalo M
Castren
Jansson
Brenner
Pekkanen
Aario
Simola
Tamminen V
Nurmi T
Berglund Ag
Berglund K

12 8

10 6
11
1 8
8
21
19
15
11
6 1
5
4
6 1
16 18
18 12
22
22

14
14
12
25

16

11

17
20

12

19

16

12

17

19

10

20
23

10

10

23

21

21

2
23 8
2
9 2
15
9 2
21
15
3 5
15
8
16
8
6
3 5
10

13

13

12

19
10
21
21
19
17

17
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15
22
20
20

21

15
15

16

11

15
18
15
15
15

10

13

12
12

11

10

10

11

12

22

10

10

21
20

18

17

16

24

24

29

26

27

20
13
10

17

21
21

17

13

17

18

18

17

26

23

12
14

15

15
24

24

20

21
31
18
18
10

23

16

18

13

17

10

15

24
17
16

20
20

14
14

22

17

19

19
18

17

16

13

16

20

11
16

23

23

16

146
140
138
137
134
123
118
107
104
101
99
96
94
92
92
91
90
88
86
85
84
81
81
78
75
72
67
64
63
63
63
62
62



Voutilainen
Vesterinen
Backstrom J
Ojanen 20
Westerstrahle 16
Parviainen O
Makinen |
Linden
Schuvaloff
Lounevaara
Backstrom S
Hastbacka
Willman
Linnossuo
Keloharju
Pekkinen
Virtanen
Reinikainen
Kelha
Kaitala
Feodoroff
Carlsson
Kallunki
Lummaa
Virkkunen
Wagello
Rehnstrom
Koski
Paasonen
Morero
Erkkila P
Tuomi A
Hagros

16

23

18

26

26

23

17

15

12
13

22
6 2
7 17
6 2
3
15 11
15 11
3
8

20

19

14
14

16
8
8

1

14

1

6
12

25

28

26

25

15

28
13

12

1
9 6 4
4 6
9 6 4
4
8 4 6
5
11
2
19

10

10

19

21

12

12

17

11

25

18

11

25

29

10

1
9 3
12
19
8
4
2
20
1
14 6
6 8
16
11 2 11
3 8 1
13 13
3 16 1
6 5
16 1
29

16

62
61
60
58
58
54
53
52
49
48
48
48
48
47
45
45
45
44
43
43
41
41
41
39
39
39
37
34
33
31
31
30
29



Uutela
Engelbarth
Latvanen
Vitie A
Vitie H
Raty J
Leino
Degerth
Nordgren
Sundstrom
Meinander
Kuikka
Lindgren F
Fagerlund
Parkkinen
Rimon
Paavola
Koistinen H
Korppi
Raunto
Jarvinen
Kuokkanen
Sivula
Kaukonen
Tuuri
Wegener
Auramaa
Ranta
Toikka
Vuori
Saarikoski
Kokkonen
Koli

12

21
20

18

10

17

16

23

11

12
10
10

18

17

22

17
17

15

19

22

20

14
14

29
13
7
9
9

7

23
23

19

3

9

8 3
2

13

17

29
29
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
12
12
12



Kolppanen
Forsberg
Levy S
Horelli
Backas
Levy K
Nurmi M-L
Moliis
Hyvarinen
Jalamo
Noetzel
Nurminen
Rahkamo
Roytio
Salonen
Pohjanpalo
Gruenewaldt
Ylonen
Lindroos
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